

S. No. 231
AFTER NOTICE
(Video Conference)

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR

CSA no. 32/2018

Sikh Gurduwara

.... Appellant(s)

Through: None

V/s

Surinder Singh and others

... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr M. Younis Bhat, Advocate

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge

ORDER
21.10.2020

On mention, the matter was permitted to be taken up for consideration.

List on 13th November, 2020, in the supplementary cause list.

(Ali Mohammad Magrey)
Judge

Srinagar
21.10.2020
Amjad Lone PS