

S. No.217

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

(Through Virtual Mode)

CSA No.32/2018 IA(1/2018)
CM(4048/2020)
CM(4049/2020) CM(612/2020)
...Petitioner/Appellant (s)

SIKH GURDUWARA

Through :- Mr. A.M. Dar, Sr. Advocate
V/s

SURINDER SINGH AND ORS

.....Respondent (s)

Through :- Mr. M. Younis Bhat, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
28-04-2021

Record has not been received.

Reminder be issued to send the record positively, by or before next date.

List on 19.05.2021.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

SRINAGAR
28-04-2021
Shameem H.