

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CSA No. 32/2018

Sikh Gurduwara

.....Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. A. M. Dar, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Minsha Latief, Advocate

V/s

Surinder Singh and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. M. Younis Bhat, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

07.10.2021

At the request of learned appearing counsel for appellant, list this matter on 12.10.2021 in supplementary cause list.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

07.10.2021

“Manzoor”