

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CSA no. 32/2018

Sikh Gurduwara

.... Appellant(s)

Through: Mr A. M. Dar, Sr. Advocate with
Mr Bhat Shafi, Advocate

V/s

Surinder Singh and others

... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr M. Younis Bhat, Advocate

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge

ORDER

12.10.2021

List for consideration on 9th November, 2021.

Srinagar
12.10.2021
Amjad Lone PS



(Ali Mohammad Magrey)
Judge