

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CSA No. 32/2018
IA No. 1/2018
CM No. 4048/2020, 4049/2020 & 612/2020

Sikh Gurdwara.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. A.M. Dar, Sr. Advocate
With Mr. Bhat Shafi, Advocate.

V/s

Surinder Singh and Ors.

.. Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. M. Younis Bhat, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE.

ORDER

17.11.2021

List for continuation of the arguments of Mr. M. Younis Bhat,
learned counsel for the respondents on 23.11.2021.

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

SRINAGAR

17.11.2021

"Junaid"