

S. No. 12

After Notice Matter

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CSA No. 32/2018

Sikh Gurdwara

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. A.M. Dar, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Danish, Advocate.

V/s

Surinder Singh & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mohd. Younis Bhat, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE.

ORDER

04.12.2021

Record has been received.

List for continuation on 9th February 2022.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

04.12.2021

"Nuzhat"