

S. No. 91
Supp Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CSA No. 32/2018

Sikh Gurduwara

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr Nissar Ahmad, Advocate vice
Mr A. M. Dar, Advocate.

Vs.

Surinder Singh and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr M. Younis Bhat, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

25.02.2022

Await appearance of the appearing counsel for the appellants.

The matter shall stand released.

List on 22.03.2022.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

25.02.2022

Ishaq