

S. No. 121
------------

Regular Cause List
--------------------

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

CSA No. 32/2018

Sikh Gurduwara

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr A. M. Dar, Advocate

**Vs.**

Surinder Singh and Others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr M. Younis, Advocate.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

20.10.2022

Since Court time is over, matter could not be considered.

List on 17.11.2022.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

20.10.2022

*Ishaq*