

16

Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CSA 32/2018

SIKH GURDUWARA

..... Appellant(s)

Through: Ms. Monisa Advocate.
vice Mr. A M Dar, Advocate.

V/s

POPINDER SINGH AND ORS

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Hanan Kalwal, Advocate.
vice Mr. Z A Shah, Sr. Advocate.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge

ORDER
07.05.2026

Adjourned at request of proxy counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant.

List on 28.05.2026, higher up.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

07.05.2026

Aasif